Alice Washington seconded the motion, and the minutes 
were approved without correction. 

Action Items.  

 A resolution accepting the proposal of Red Stone Tax 

Exempt Funding LLC or such other purchaser as may 
be designated by the Developer for the purchase of not 
to exceed Sixteen Million Dollars ($16,000,000) 
Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds (Port Royal 
Apartments located at 6430 Airline Highway, Baton 
Rouge, East Baton Rouge Parish, Louisiana 70805) in 
one or more series; fixing the parameter terms of said 

bonds and otherwise providing with respect to said

[...]

Mayson Foster.  There being no opposition, the motion to defer passed 
unanimously. 

 A resolution accepting the proposal of Red Stone Tax 
Exempt Funding LLC or such other purchaser as may 
be designated by the Developer for the purchase of not 
to exceed Sixteen Million Dollars ($16,000,000) 
Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds (Paddock at 
Shadows Bluff Project located at 2890 Shadow Bluff 
Drive, Lafayette, Lafayette Parish, Louisiana 70501) 
in one or more series; fixing the parameter terms of 
said bonds and otherwise providing with respect to

[...]

was seconded by Dr. Burckel.  There being no opposition, the motion to defer passed 
unanimously. 

 A resolution accepting the proposal of Capital One, 

N.A. or such other purchaser as may be designated by 
the Developer for the purchase of not to exceed 
Eighteen Million Three Hundred Thousand Dollars 
($18,300,000) Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds 
(Artspace Bell School Lofts Project located at 1010 
North Galvez Street, New Orleans, Orleans Parish, 
Louisiana 70116) in one or more series; fixing the 
parameter terms of said bonds and otherwise 
providing with respect to said bonds;

[...]

Burckel. There being no opposition, the motion to defer passed 
unanimously.  

 A resolution accepting the proposal of U.S. Bank 

National Association or such other purchaser as may 
be designated by the Developer for the purchase of not 
to exceed Twenty-two Million Dollars ($22,000,000) 

Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds (Iberville On-
Site Phase IV Project located at 1575 Iberville Street, 
New Orleans, Orleans Parish, Louisiana 70112) in 
one or more series; fixing the parameter terms of said 
bonds and otherwise providing with respect to said

[...]

Burckel. There being no opposition, the motion to defer passed 
unanimously.  

 A resolution accepting the proposal of JPMorgan 
Chase Bank, N.A. or such other purchaser as may be 
designated by the Developer for the purchase of not to 
exceed Five Million Nine Hundred Thousand Dollars 
($5,900,000) Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds 
(Villages at Eagle Point VII Project located at 2334 
Riverwood Drive, Bossier City, Bossier Parish, 
Louisiana 71111) in one or more series; fixing the 
parameter terms of said bonds and otherwise 
providing with respect to said bonds;